Notice No. 149

Date.

MAHISHADAL GIRLS' COLLEHE

:22.08.2022

FEES STRUCTURE FOR B.A./B. SC. HONS/GENERAL
ODD{Hi/V) SEMISTERS

SL. NO.

PARTICULARS

FOR PASS STUDENTS (RS.)

FOR HONOURS STUDENTS

(RS.)

1 Admission Fee 50.00 50.00
2 Academic Fee 100.00 120.00
3 Building Fee 100.00 100.00
i ig:ggtpe;/:opr:itc;ticn & Spoken English @ Rs. 125.00 5,00
5 Development Fee 150.00 150.00
6 :—Z.Iee-cjtur:e’&zS;;_e;a:g:sih;ggz(for three months 75.00 75.00
7 Identity Card 20.00 20.00
8 Internal Assessment 100.00 100.00
9 Library Fee o 20.00 20.00
10 Library Caution Deposit 100.00 100.00
11 Magazine Fee 20.00 20.00
12 Miscellaneous 15.00 20.00
13 Saraswati Puja 70.00 70.00
14 Session Charge 50.00 60.00
15 Sports Fee {Including V.U. Sports Fee) 30.00 30.00
16 Students Union Fee 65.00 65.00
17 ;l:x;fsr: F;e(:]zz(;‘or three months i.e. June, 2022 - 150.00 225.00|

TOTAL 1,240.00 1,350.00

Admission Fees will be received from 23.08.2022 to 31.08.2022 (Except Holidays and 2" g 4™ Saturday)
from 10:30 a.m. to 02:00 p.m. through offline payment mode for Semester-V students. Students may also

avail online payment mode through our college website.

The date for admission of Semester-lll notified later on.

Mode of payment online or offline

Qhotntls_—

(Prof. Krishna Saha Halder)
Teacher-in-Charge
Mahishadal Girls' College



Notice No. 149
MAHISHADAL GIRLS' COLLEHE

Date.: 22.08.2022

COURSE FEES STRUCTURE FOR B.A./B. SC. HONS/GENERAL
ODD(iii/V) SEMISTERS

HONOURS

. GENERAL
SL. NO. SUBJECT : : = e e E
e Lo Rl e i
1 ANTHROPOLOGY 100.00 800.00 900.00 100.00 500.00 600.00
2 BENGALI - - - - - .
3 CHEMISTRY 100.00 1,500.00| 1,600.00 100.00 1,000.00| 1,100.00
4 COMPUTER SCIENCE 100.00 2,500.00| 2,600.00 100.00 1,500.00 | 1,600.00
5 EDUCATION . . - - - :
6 ENGLISH 5 2 2 : : .
7 GEOGRAPHY 100.00 1,700.00| 1,800.00},  100.00 500.00 600.00
8 HISTORY - ; - - ] .
9 MATHEMATICS ] 1,000.00| 1,000.00 - 500.00 500.00
W |MUsic 100.00 1,500.00| 1,600.00 100.00 600.00 700.00
11 |NUTRITION 100.00 3,500.00| 3,600.00 100.00 700.00 800.00
12 |PHILOSOPHY . - - - ; .
13 |POLITICAL SCIENCE - ; 2 : s =
14 [SANSKRIT . . : 2 . .
15  |SOCIOLOGY ’ - . . - .
16  |PHYSICAL EDUCATION - s 2 100.00 500.00 600.00
17 |PHYSICS : : - 100.00 1,000.00| 1,100.00
18 |PHYSIOLOGY ’ . . 100.00 1,500.00| 1,600.00
19  |DEFENCE STUDIES - - 2 100.00 1,500.00| 1,600.00
20 [N.SS. s - . 100.00 1,500.00| 1,600.00
21 |BOTANY - - - 100.00 1,500.00| 1,600.00
22 |zooLOGY - - - 100.00 1,500.00| 1,600.00

ANt —

(Prof. Krishna Saha Halder)
Teacher-in-Charge
Mahishadal Girls' College




